
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9w1XzpviQ.

2 kfokkinga@aede.nl Fokkinga Klaas yes lrX0x9KmHj7eiS.

3 butsa13@abv.bg Kitanova Stefka yes lrX0x9DTaz7wkk.

4 ff1gopam@uco.es Maria Elena GOMEZ PARRA yes lrX0x9ZzRutSFr.

5 elisabeth.dittrich@phwien.a
c.at

Elisabeth DITTRICH yes lrX0x9t7CnFxnu.

6 jana.stara@pedf.cuni.cz Stara Jana yes lrX0x9Wv95SGRh.

7 jiri.hronek@zssuchdol.cz Hronek Jiri yes lrX0x9B4X2llg0.

8 elisabeth.lanser@bildung.g
v.at

Elisabeth LANSER yes lrX0x9AnawsE9t.

9 m.amor@uco.es Maribel Amor Almedina yes lrX0x97lJBKfEW.

10 giesler@uni-bremen.de Tim GIESLER yes lrX0x9fPNjcQzG.

11 roskamltd@yahoo.ie Jan Roskam yes lrX0x9ZmQfkYca.

12 ramona.liepinakrauja@inbo
x.lv

Ramona Liepinakrauja yes lrX0x9sdGF0NTT.

13 pfingsthorn@uni-
bremen.de

Joanna PFINGSTHORN yes lrX0x9hstt1byx.

14 charlotte@vellenga.nl Charlotte VELLENGA yes lrX0x9gN8yiSxl.

15 heleen.jansen@orange.fr Heleen yes lrX0x9aRydW7zt.

16 alfaproject77@gmail.com Raheen Wood yes lrX0x96CegBifO.
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17 philip.selbie@pedf.cuni.cz Philip SELBIE yes lrX0x9R4Xntsjp.

18 cristinagarvin@hotmail.co
m

Cristina MUÑOZ ARANDA yes lrX0x9YesjsjMK.

19 ml.croguennec@orange.fr Marie-Laure CROGUENNEC yes lrX0x9DZhIyhnW.

20 alain.fleury13@outlook.co
m

Alain Fleury yes lrX0x9qtSUTUnE.

21 a.press81@googlemail.co
m

Alexander PRESS yes lrX0x98sKLkBng.

22 ch.saintlezer@orange.fr Christian SAINT-LEZER yes lrX0x9wogCyx8H.

23 markus.kraushofer@hotma
il.com

Markus KRAUSHOFER yes lrX0x9trA7cMft.

24 jacopocondo@gmail.com Jacopo CONDO' yes lrX0x9LZCWA8io.
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